
Product/Service 
available 

Company Address Phone Contact 
Name 

Contact info 

beverage (coffee) VVS Canteen PO Box 87 Cozad (308) 382-8630 

beverage Pepsi 2422 E Hwy 30 (308) 380-2441 Jordan Sterup jordan.sterup@pepsico.com 

beverage Hiland Dairy Foods (milk) 401 N Shady Bend Rd (308) 384-1371 Clint Bucknell cbucknell@hilanddairy.com 
bread/pastries Sara Lee Bakery Outlet 2207 N Webb Rd (308) 381-2208 Tabitha Thompson 

decorator suppliers Midwest Tent & Events 300 Speedway Cr Ste 
145 

(402) 261-6784 Brian Dorn midwesttent@nebrr.com

fresh/frozen/dry Cash-Wa Distributing 401 W 4th Street -Kearney (308) 237-3151 Curtis Cellar curtis.cellar@cashwa.com 
fresh/frozen/dry Hy-Vee 115 Wilmar (308) 381-3678 Brent Grummert 1221director@hy-vee.com 
fresh/frozen/dry Sam's Club 1510 N Diers Ave (308) 384-0622 Kyle Nitchals Klnitch.s06461.us@samsclub.com 
fresh/frozen/dry Super Saver 1602 W 2nd Street (308) 382-6822 Rob Turek storedirector19@brstores.com
fresh/frozen/dry Super Saver Five Points 710 W State Street (308) 398-0938 Ritch Havranek storedirector28@brstores.com 
fresh/frozen/dry Sysco Lincoln, Inc. 900 Kingbird Rd –Lincoln (800) 797-2627 Ron Dubas rdubas@lincoln.sisco.com
fresh/frozen/dry Wal-Mart North 2250 N Diers Ave (308) 381-0333 Terry Holcomb

 

fresh/frozen/dry Wal-Mart South 3501 S Locust (308) 381-4970 Michael Weskamp 

diesel/gas/propane/oil Bosselman Energy 4705 Juergen Rd (308) 382-4173 Mike Nielsen mike.nielsen@bosselmanenergy.com 
Industrial gas Island Supply Welding Co 4920 W Hwy 30 (308) 382-3680 Brian Weber bweber@islandsupplywelding.com 

gas/cylinder & bulk Matheson Tri-Gas 2320 S Webb Rd (308) 381-8700 Bryan Taylor
 

gas delivery Nebraska Petroleum 410 S Webb Rd (308) 384-9003 Teresa Oakeson nebrpetro@yahoo.com 
oil Sapp Brothers 4032 W Old Hwy 30 (308) 380-9303 Nathan Conklin nconklin@sappbros.net 

propane U-Haul Co 1730 S Locust (308) 384-2877 Robert Casto robert_casto@uhaul.com
propane Ace Hardware 1704 W 3rd Street (308) 382-1874 Nathan Wrage info@aceistheplace.com 

general plumbing Eberl Plumbing 215 Fort Kearney Rd (308) 382-4646 Rick Eberl
grease removal Robert Byrnes 

lumber Builders Warehouse 824 S Webb Rd (308) 382-9656 Adam Wolf awolf@buildersne.com 

lumber Century Lumber Center 363 N Pine (308) 382-1350 Jay Warner jaywarner@questoffice.net 
hardware Home Depot 911 Allen Dr (308) 389-3515 

 

hardware Menards 3620 W State (308) 389-3929 Dan Hilkemann
hardware Ace Hardware 1704 W 3rd Street (308) 382-1874 Nathan Wrage info@aceistheplace.com 

Ice supplier Arctic Glacier (402) 672-4496    Russell Stevens
paper products Carpenter Paper (Omaha) 4436 Dahlman Ave (402) 460-

1478
Rick Schwartz rickd@carpenterpaper.com 

paper products Cash-Wa Distributing 401 W 4th Street-Kearney (308) 237-3151 Curtis Cellar curtis.cellar@cashwa.com 
phys/medical facility Family Medical Care 217 E Stolley Park Rd  #K (308) 380-0669
phys/medical facility Family Practice of Grand 

Island 
3563 Prairieview St #300 (308) 381-0162

phys/medical facility Grand Island Clinic 2444 W Faidley (308) 382-1100
phys/medical facility Grand Island Surgical Center 3610 Richmond Cir (308) 384-6400
phys/medical facility Central Nebraska Family Care 3016 W Faidley (308) 381-8546
phys/medical facility Twin Rivers Urgent Care 720 N Webb Rd (308) 384-2500
phys/medical facility Internal Medical Associates 729 N Custer (308) 382-9266
phys/medical facility St. Francis Medical Center 2620 W Faidley (308) 384-4600
phys/medical facility Surgery Group 820 N Alpha (308) 384-7200

printing/signs CopyCat Printing 365 N Broadwell (308) 384-8520
printing/signs Love Signs 3030 W Old Hwy 30 (308) 381-5525
printing/signs Mayhew Signs 4413 E Hwy 30, Ste 2 (800) 726-4092
printing/signs T-Shirt Engineers 311 W 4th Street (308) 382-8742
printing/signs Quality Signs 1423 South Webb Road (308) 384-2950
refrigeration 
rest eq/repair 

Rare Refrigeration 4419 Stoneridge Path (308) 383-8110 Waylan Moran waylanm@hotmail.com 

rest. eq/supply Cash-Wa Distributing 401 W 4th Street-Kearney (308) 237-3151 Curtis Cellar curtis.cellar@cashwa.com 

rest. eq/repair Hobart Sales & Service 1525 W North Front St (308) 382-8170 Gene Fuller gihobart@aol.com
rest. eq/supply/repair Mid-West Restaurant Supply 2705 W Hwy 30 (308) 384-5780 Dave  Fox dfox@mwrsupply.com 

wholesale US Foods 3636 W Stolley Park 
Road 

(308) 382-6581 Randy Wallace

wholesale beef Harvest Meat Company 3221 Ramada Rd  Ste 2 (308) 384-8888 Jerry Wichman

Grand Island 
Merchants and Purveyors 
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